Recreational Swimming

Swimming Programs

Pool Admission Fees

Youth

Indoor Pools

Drop-in - $3.50

Pass (20 swims) - $56.00
Membership (6 months) - $125.97
Membership (1 year) - $166.56

o o © o

Qutdoor Pools

e Drop-in-%1.50
o Swim Pass (20 swims) - $24.00

Adult
Indoor Pools
e Drop-in-%4.75
o Swim Pass (20 swims) - $76.00
o Membership (6 months) - $173.35
o Membership (1 vear) - $248.66

Qutdoor Pools

e Drop-in-%3.25
o Swim Pass (20 swims) - $48.00

Senior
Indoor Pools

o Membership (6 months) - $161.96
o Membership (1 vear) - $215.96

Family
Indoor Pools
e Drop-in-%9.75
o Membership (6 months) - $379.33
o Membership {1 vear) - $519.98
Qutdoor Pools

e Drop-in-%7.25

Chatham Kent

Aquaofit Closses

Cost
Indoor Pools
o Drop-in: $6.00
o Pass (10 classes): $48.00
e Membership (6 months): $230.41
¢ Membership (1 vear): $460.83

Outdoor Pools

e Drop-in: $6.00

**Confirmed with
Chatham-Kent
Recreation Department
that all outdoor public
pools are free for public
swim, due to local
sponsors. Chatham-Kent
Health Unit has
sponsored many, while
others are local business
and groups.




Southwest Middlesex (Glencoe)

SWM Pool Pricing 2024
MName of Program Early Bird Regular Price
Swimming Lessons - Parent & Tot 545,00 550,00
Swimming Lessons — Preschool Levels 565,00 572.00
Swimming Lessons — Swimmer 1-6 565,00 572.00
Swimming Lessons — Patrol Levels 576.00 584.00
Swimming Lessons — Semi-Private 405,00 S106.00
Swimming Lessons - Private $105.00 $116.00
Lifr—:_guurd.i.r-ig, Course - Bronze Star I $ 76.00 ..S.Ed.ﬂl’.'l
Lifeguarding Course — Bronze Medallion $153.00 $170.00
Lifeguarding Course — Bronze Cross $153.00 £170.00
Glencoe Gators Swim Team — Individual Rate $53.00 5$62.00
Glencoe Gators Swim Team — Family Rate (up to 3 members) 5100.00 5120.00
Public Swimming Season Pass — Single 572.00 580,00
Public Swimming Season Pass - Family 5156.00 5170.00
Aquafit Monthly Pass 572.00 580,00
Aquafit M/ A 55.00
Lane Swimming M/A £5.00
Public Swimming — Children (12 & Under) M/A S2.00
Public Swimming — Youth & Adults {13+ /A £2.00
Public Swimming — Seniors (65+) MN/A $2.00
Public Swimming — Family Rate N/A SB.00
Swimming Pool Hourly Rental (1-25 People) MN/A 5$85.00
Swimming Pool Hourly Rental (25-75 People) MN/A 5110.00
Swimming Pool Hourly Rental (75+ People) N/A 5135.00

Dutton Dunwich

e. Pool
Season family pass (July & August) $219.52 +hst ($248.06)
Season individual pass (July & August) ... ... $112.20 +hst ($126.79)

Family monthly Pass ... e e e e e e e se oo $ 121,96 +hst ($137.81)
Individual monthly Pass .. e e e e e e P 3854 +hist ($66.15)

Family Weekly PasS ... oo e e e eee e s e $ 3 1.2 2 +hst ($35.28)
Individual weekly pass ___________ _ _  _  _ __%$19.00 +hst ($21.47)

Per person recreational swms ________________ __ ____$3.00
Per family recreational swims ___________ ____$8.85 +hst ($10.00)

Adult swims including Saturday lane swims
Per person Aquafit ... $3.90 +hst ($4.41)

Hourly pool rental (includes 2 lifequards) ________ | $110.25 +hst ($124.58)
Additional lifequards per hour ____________  ____$28.29 +hst ($31.97)

$3.54 +hst ($4.00)

Swim lessons (2-week session) ____ | $70.00
Per person private swim lesson (30 min, 2-week session) _$126.79
Per person private swim lesson (45 min, 2-week session) _$154.35

Bronze medallion ..o e e e e e e $ 150,00 +hst
Bronze SEar e e e e e e e e e ees ees e e mee smmne see e e P 1 1 0. 25
BrONZE CrOSS oo e e e e e e e soem sem oo e ssoe e seee e e § 150,00 +hst

Ty o = L o R 1+ 1: 21+
Swim team - family of 3 or more children



2023 West Elgin Usage - Public Swim

Date Person AM Family AM Person PM  Family PM
30-Jun-23 0 0 19
3-Jul-23 3
4-Jul-23
5-Jul-23
6-Jul-23
7-Jul-23
10-Jul-23
11-Jul-23
12-Jul-23
13-Jul-23
14-Jul-23
17-Jul-23
18-Jul-23
19-Jul-23
20-Jul-23
21-Jul-23
24-Jul-23
25-Jul-23
26-Jul-23
27-Jul-23
28-Jul-23
31-Jul-23
1-Aug-23
2-Aug-23
3-Aug-23
4-Aug-23
5-Aug-23
6-Aug-23
7-Aug-23
8-Aug-23
9-Aug-23
10-Aug-23
11-Aug-23
14-Aug-23
15-Aug-23
16-Aug-23
17-Aug-23
18-Aug-23
21-Aug-23
22-Aug-23
23-Aug-23
24-Aug-23
25-Aug-23
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2023 West Elgin Usage — Aquafit

Date Morning Evening Passes AM Passes PM
7/3/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/31/2023
8/1/2023
8/2/2023
8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
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